:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9040320

May 10, 2024 - 02:30 (UTC)

In epoch 282,510 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 957792 - 0.017864631 ETH®
54.12 USD

2 957793 - 0.017928303 ETH®
54.31 USD

3 957794 - 0.018000616 ETH®
54.53 USD

4 957795 - 0.018011788 ETH®
54.57 USD

S 957796 - 0.062572670 ETH®
189.58 USD

6 957797 - 0.017852371 ETH®
54.08 USD

7 957798 - 0.017923385 ETH®
54.30 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/9040320
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/282510
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957792
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957793
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957794
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957795
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957796
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957797
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957798

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

957799

957800

957803

957806

957807

Validator Id

598234

Amount

- 0.017955352
94.40 USD

- 0.017670686
53.53 USD

- 0.017625874
53.40 USD

- 0.017774078
53.85 USD

- 0.017924018
54.30 USD

- 0.017803466
53.94 USD

- 0.018086501
94.79 USD

- 0.017847700
54.07 USD

- 0.017765812
53.82 USD

Amount

+ 0.044715814
135.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957799
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957800
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957801
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957802
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957803
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957804
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957805
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957806
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/957807
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/598234

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



