

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 05:22 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9040320</u>
DATE & TIME	May 10, 2024 · 02:30 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>282,510</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>957792</u>	- 0.017864631 ETH ⊘ 54.12 USD
2	<u>957793</u>	- 0.017928303 ETH ↔ 54.31 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>957794</u>	- 0.018000616 ETH ⊘ 54.53 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>957795</u>	- 0.018011788 ETH ⊘ 54.57 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>957796</u>	- 0.062572670 ETH ③ 189.58 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>957797</u>	- 0.017852371 ETH 🔗 54.08 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>957798</u>	- 0.017923385 ETH ⊘ 54.30 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>957799</u>	- 0.017955352 ETH ⊘ 54.40 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>957800</u>	- 0.017670686 ETH 🐼 53.53 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>957801</u>	- 0.017625874 ETH ⊘ 53.40 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>957802</u>	- 0.017774078 ETH ⊘ 53.85 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>957803</u>	- 0.017924018 ETH ⊘ 54.30 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>957804</u>	- 0.017803466 ETH 🐼 53.94 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>957805</u>	- 0.018086501 ETH 🐼 54.79 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>957806</u>	- 0.017847700 ETH 🔗 54.07 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>957807</u>	- 0.017765812 ETH ⊘ 53.82 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	598234	+ 0.044715814 ETH 🤣

135.47 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.